Aug 28 2024 (19:22) India Rail Info 1

Alwar - Mathura Express Special (UnReserved)/04172 - Exp - NCR
AWR/Alwar Junction to MT)J/Mathura Junction
3h 15m - 123 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AWR |Alwar Junction 14:30 0 |1 0 26 (272 |NWR
2 GZKA |Gazika 14:45 14:46 Tm |0 |1 6 62 |265 |[NCR
3 OTD |Ootwar 14:54 14:55 im (0 |1 15 |64 |259 [NCR
4 RAH |Ramgarh 15:05 15:06 im (0 |1 25 |63 NCR
5 |[JBS Jadoli Ka Bas 15:14 15:15 im |0 |1 34 |70 NCR
6 GVH |Govind Garh 15:25 15:26 Tm |0 [1 45 |46 NCR
7 |JREA |Jhareda 15:33 15:34 Tm |0 |1 51 57 NCR
8 BINR |[Brij Nagar 15:41 15:42 Tm (0 |1 57 |49 NCR
9 BEDM |Bedham 15:57 15:58 im (0 |1 70 |61 [190 |NCR
10 |DEEG |Deeg 16:10 16:11 im (0 |1 82 |53 NCR
11 |BEH] |Vehaj 16:18 16:19 im (0 |1 88 |77 NCR
12 |GDO |Goverdhan 16:26 16:27 Tm |0 |1 97 59 NCR
13 |RAKD |Radhakund 16:34 16:35 Tm [0 |1 104 |55 NCR
14 |MROA |Mora 16:43 16:44 im (0 |1 111 |36 NCR
15 |[BTSR |Bhuteshwar 16:59 17:00 im (3 |1 120 |4 NCR
16 |MT) Mathura Junction 17:45 5 1 123 |- 177 |NCR

Aug 28 2024 (19:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



